Repair/Parts
Husky™Husky™Husky™ 220022002200 Air-OperatedAir-OperatedAir-Operated
DiaphragmDiaphragmDiaphragm PumpPumpPump 3A2714F
EN
PolypropylenePolypropylenePolypropylene ororor PVDFPVDFPVDF pumpspumpspumps forforfor fluidfluidfluid transfertransfertransfer applications,applications,applications, includingincludingincluding highhighhigh viscosityviscosityviscosity materials.materials.materials. ForForFor
professionalprofessionalprofessional useuseuse only.only.only.
NotNotNot forforfor useuseuse ininin EuropeanEuropeanEuropean explosiveexplosiveexplosive atmosphereatmosphereatmosphere locations.locations.locations.
ImportantImportantImportant SafetySafetySafety InstructionsInstructionsInstructions

3A2714F 5
Ordering Information
OrderingOrderingOrdering InformationInformationInformation
ToToTo FindFindFind YourYourYour NearestNearestNearest DistributorDistributorDistributor
1. Visit www.graco.com.
2. Click on WhereWhereWhere tototo BuyBuyBuy and use the DistributorDistributorDistributor
Locator.Locator.Locator.
ToToTo SpecifySpecifySpecify thethethe ConfigurationConfigurationConfiguration ofofof aaa NewNewNew
PumpPumpPump
PleasePleasePlease callcallcall youryouryour distributor.distributor.distributor.
OROROR
Use the OnlineOnlineOnline HuskyHuskyHusky SelectorSelectorSelector ToolToolTool on the ProcessProcessProcess
EquipmentEquipmentEquipment page at www.graco.comwww.graco.comwww.graco.com...
ToToTo OrderOrderOrder ReplacementReplacementReplacement PartsPartsParts
PleasePleasePlease callcallcall youryouryour distributor.distributor.distributor.
DistributorDistributorDistributor NoteNoteNote
1. To find part numbers for new pumps or kits, use
the OnlineOnlineOnline HuskyHuskyHusky SelectorSelectorSelector ToolToolTool...
2. To find part numbers for replacement parts:
a. Use the configuration number from the ID
plate on the pump. If you only have the
Graco 6–digit part number, use the selector
tool to find the corresponding configuration
number.
b. Use the Configuration Number Matrix on the
next page to understand which parts are
described by each digit.
c. Refer to the main Parts illustration and to the
Parts/Kits Quick Reference. Follow the page
references for further ordering information,
as needed.
3. Please call Graco Customer Service to order.
RelatedRelatedRelated ManualsManualsManuals
Manual
Number
Title
3A2578 Husky 2200 Air-Operated Diaphragm
Pump, Operation
6 3A2714F
Configuration Number Matrix
ConfigurationConfigurationConfiguration NumberNumberNumber MatrixMatrixMatrix
Check the identification plate (ID) for the Configuration Number of your pump. Use the following matrix to
define the components of your pump.
SampleSampleSample ConfigurationConfigurationConfiguration Number:Number:Number: 2200P2200P2200P---PP01AP1PPPTFKPTPP01AP1PPPTFKPTPP01AP1PPPTFKPT
220022002200 PPP PPP P01AP01AP01A P1P1P1 PPPPPP PTPTPT FKFKFK PTPTPT
Pump
Size
Fluid
Section
Material
Drive
Type
Center Section
and Air Valve
Fluid Covers and
Manifolds
Seats Balls Diaphragms Manifold and Seat
Seals
PumpPumpPump FluidFluidFluid SectionSectionSection
MaterialMaterialMaterial
DriveDriveDrive TypeTypeType CenterCenterCenter SectionSectionSection andandand AirAirAir
ValveValveValve MaterialMaterialMaterial
ForForFor UseUseUse
WithWithWith
FluidFluidFluid CoversCoversCovers andandand ManifoldsManifoldsManifolds
220022002200 PPP Polypropy-
lene
PPP Pneumatic P01AP01AP01A Polypropylene Standard
Diaphragms
P1P1P1 Polypropylene, Center Flange,